Authority

London Borough of Barnet

Salford City Council

Manchester City Council

London Borough of Ealing

Stafford Borough Council

Cumberland Council

Durham County Council

Nottingham City Council

South Ayrshire Council

Middlesbrough Borough Council
London Borough of Lambeth

Royal Borough of Kingston Upon Thames
North Yorkshire Council

London Borough of Barking & Dagenham
Cardiff City Council

Cornwall Council

Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council
Orbitas, Bereavement Services Ltd
Eastbourne Borough and Lewes District
Royal Borough of Greenwich

London Borough of Havering

Falkirk Council

Fife Council

Peterborough City Council

St Albans District Council

Idverde (West Northampton)

Stoke on Trent City Council

Wyre Borough Council

Newcastle Under Lyme Borough Council
Watford Borough Council

Bromsgrove District and Redditch Borough Cc
Eastleigh Borough Council

Rugby Borough Council

BCP Council

Kent and Sussex Crematorium

North Ayrshire Council

Sandwell Bereavement Services

Wirral Council

Wolverhampton City Council

Bramcote Bereavement Services
Buckinghamshire Council

Conwy County Borough Council

East Ayrshire Council

St Helens Council

Warrington Borough Council

Bath & NE Somerset District Council
Bedford Borough Council

North Tyneside Council

Score
Burials
606
605
604
601
600
599
596
596
596
595
593
592
589
588
587
586
586
585
584
584
583
582
582
581
581
580
579
579
578
577
576
576
576
575
574
573
573
573
573
572
572
572
572
572
571
570
570
570

Grade



Worcester Council

Southampton City Council

Borough of Broxbourne

Elmbridge Borough Council

Gloucester City Council

Mid Devon District Council
Northumberland Woodland Burial & Cremato
North Northamptonshire Council
Dignity - Rotherham

Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council
Darlington Borough Council

Reading Borough Council

East Suffolk Services Limited

Eden District Council

North Lincolnshire Council

Newcastle City Council

Barry Town Council
Tunbridge Wells Borough Council
Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council
London Borough of Richmond Upon Thames
Salisbury City Council

Dunstable Council

Islington and Camden Cemetery Service
Trafford Council

Leeds City Council

Oldham Metropolitan Borough Council
South Lanarkshire Council

Falkirk Council

Enable LC - London Borough of Wandsworth
Knowsley Borough Council

East Riding of Yorkshire Council

Hull City Council

Wakefield MBorough Council
Derby City Council

West Suffolk Council
Cannock Chase Council

Caerphilly City Borough Council
Mansfield District Council

Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council
Amber Valley Borough Council

Torfaen County Borough Council
Chesterfield & District JCC

North Lanarkshire Council

London Borough of Sutton

London Borough of Newham

Telford & Wrekin Borough Council
Thanet District Council

Wrexham County Borough Council
South Tyneside Council

ODS Group

570
569
568
566
564
564
562
561
560
558
557
556
554
554
554
550
549
549
547
547
547
545
544
544
542
542
542
540
539
537
536
535
535
534
534
533
531
527
527
525
524
519
510
507
505
503
501
501
495
493

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



London Borough of Waltham Forest
Pembrokeshire County Council
Southend City Council

Belfast City Council

Guildford Borough Council

Scottish Borders Council

489 Bronze
480 Bronze
470 Bronze
454 Bronze
428 Bronze
426 Bronze



Score

Authority Cremations Grade
Stafford Borough Council 474
Manchester City Council 470
London Borough of Barnet 468
North Yorkshire Council 468
Salford City Council 467
Royal Borough of Kingston Upon Thames 466
South Ayrshire Council 466
Middlesbrough Borough Council 464
Nottingham City Council 463
Durham County Council 462
Cumberland Council 459
London Borough of Lambeth 459
Stoke on Trent City Council 459
Cornwall Council 458
London Borough of Havering 458
Cardiff City Council 457
Peterborough City Council 456
Royal Borough of Greenwich 456
Conwy County Borough Council 453
Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 453
Eastbourne Borough and Lewes District 452
Fife Council 452
Southampton City Council 451
Bramcote Bereavement Services 449
Newcastle Under Lyme Borough Council 448
Orbitas, Bereavement Services Limited 446
Warrington Borough Council 445
BCP Council 444
Falkirk Council 443
South West Middlesex Crematorium 443
Wirral Council 443
Reading Borough Council 442
Sandwell Bereavement Services 442
Buckinghamshire Council 441
Nene Valley 441
Worcester Council 441
Bromsgrove District and Redditch Borough Cot 440
Rugby Borough Council 440
Kent and Sussex Crematorium 438
St Helens Council 438
North Northamptonshire Council 437
Wolverhampton City Council 437
Bath & NE Somerset District Council 436
Dorset Council 434
Enable - North East Surrey 434
North Tyneside Council 434
Salisbury City Council 433

Mortlake JC 432



Trafford Council

Bedford Borough Council

Dignity - Rotherham

Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council
Darlington Borough Council

Hull City Council

West Lindsey District Council

South Lanarkshire Council

Newecastle City Council

Gloucester City Council
Derby City Council

Northumberland Woodland Burial & Cremator
Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council
North Lincolnshire Council

Wealden Crematorium

Enable LC - London Borough of Wandsworth
Oldham Metropolitan Borough Council
Tunbridge Wells Borough Council
Falkirk Council

Leeds City Council

Wakefield MBorough Council
Chesterfield & District JCC

Mansfield District Council

Islington and Camden Cemetery Service
Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council
Thanet District Council

Portchester Crematorium JC

East Riding of Yorkshire

Erewash Borough Council

Greater Gwent Cremation Committee
South Tyneside Council
Southend City Council

Wrexham County Borough Council
Guildford Borough Council
Pembrokeshire County Council
Belfast City Council

431
430
430
430
429
429
427
426
423
422
420
418
418
415
413
412
410
409
408
406
404
403
402
398
392
390
388
384
384
381
379
371
363
357
356
345 Bronze



Authority

London Borough of Barnet

Salford City Council

Manchester City Council

Stafford Borough Council

Cumberland Council

Durham County Council

Nottingham City Council

South Ayrshire Council

Middlesbrough Borough Council
London Borough of Lambeth

Royal Borough of Kingston Upon Thames
North Yorkshire Council

Cardiff City Council

Cornwall Council

Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council
Orbitas, Bereavement Services Limited
Eastbourne Borough and Lewes District
Royal Borough of Greenwich

London Borough of Havering

Fife Council

Peterborough City Council

Stoke on Trent City Council

Newcastle Under Lyme Borough Council
Bromsgrove District and Redditch Borough Cc
Rugby Borough Council

BCP Council

Kent and Sussex Crematorium

Sandwell Bereavement Services

Wirral Council

Wolverhampton City Council

Bramcote Bereavement Services
Buckinghamshire Council

Conwy County Borough Council

St Helens Council

Warrington Borough Council

Bath & NE Somerset District Council
Bedford Borough Council

North Tyneside Council

Worcester Council

Southampton City Council

Gloucester City Council
Northumberland Woodland Burial & Cremato
North Northamptonshire Council
Dignity - Rotherham

Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council
Darlington Borough Council

Reading Borough Council

North Lincolnshire Council

Score
Burials
606
605
604
600
599
596
596
596
595
593
592
589
587
586
586
585
584
584
583
582
581
579
578
576
576
575
574
573
573
573
572
572
572
572
571
570
570
570
570
569
564
562
561
560
558
557
556
554

Grade
Burials

Score
Cremations
468
467
470
474
459
462
463
466
464
459
466
468
457
458
453
446
452
456
458
452
456
459
448
440
440
444
438
442
443
437
449
441
437
438
445
436
430
434
441
451
422
418
437
460
418
429
442
417

Grade
Cremations



Newcastle City Council
Tunbridge Wells Borough Council
Salisbury City Council

Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council
Islington and Camden Cemetery Service
Trafford Council

Leeds City Council

Oldham Metropolitan Borough Council
South Lanarkshire Council

Falkirk Council

Enable LC - London Borough of Wandsworth
East Riding of Yorkshire

Hull City Council

Wakefield MBorough Council
Derby City Council

Mansfield District Council

Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council
Chesterfield & District JCC

Erewash Borough Council

Thanet District Council

Wrexham County Borough Council
South Tyneside Council

Pembrokeshire County Council
Southend City Council
Belfast City Council

Guildford Borough Council

550
549
547
547
544
544
542
542
542
540
539
536
535
535
534
527 Bronze
527 Bronze
519 Bronze
512 Bronze
501 Bronze
501 Bronze
495 Bronze
480 Bronze
470 Bronze
454 Bronze
428 Bronze

423
409
433
430
398
431
406
410
426
408
412
384
429
404
420
402
392
403
384
390
363
379
356
371
345
357

Bronze



Original Scores
Cremation
Burial

New Scores
Cremation
Burial

Bronze
344 and below
491 and below

<=354
<=530

345 to 389
492 to 534

355-399
531-569

390 and above
535 and above

400 =>
570 =>
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